
2011 BSDCQ Open Show Results 
Open Show #1 6/3/2011  

Judge - Mrs M Broughton (Q) 
 
 
Groenendael 
 
Curry/Harbour  Belgnte Man In Black    BD 1st  
K Winton  Xanova Black Jack (Imp UK)   PD 1st POB 
Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me   JD 1st Res Dog, RUBOB JOB 
M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory   ID 1st  
Clark/Fynmore  Beljekali Xito     JD 2nd 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Perfect Tzar   OD 1st Best Dog, BOB OOB 
J&S Harbour  Belgnte Black Russian    BB 1st BPOB 
J&S Harbour  Belgnte Waterloo    JB 1st  
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Casino Royale HT  IB 1st 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Alanna PT   AB 1st AOB 
G Downey  Ch Demoniaque Utopia PT   AB 2nd 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Mon Amour    OB 1st Best Bitch 
P Downey  Ch Demoniaque Razzle Dazzle CCD HSAs   OB 2nd  Res Bitch 
R Winton  Ch Mirribandi Overture PT   ND 1st NOB 
 
Laekenois   
 
Luck/Camiller  Ch Vanrusselhof Aaron (AI)   JD 1st Best Dog BOB JOB 
 
Malinois 
 
K Winton  Ch Revloch Yesterday (Imp Ire)   ID 1st Best Dog BOB IOB 
 
Tervueren 
 
M Ravn   Deviebelle ET Maestro    BD 1st 
K Prentice  Mirribandi Ulmar    BD 2nd  
D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Storm    BD 3rd 
K Winton  Ch Crimson van Moned (Imp Ndl)  ID 1st Res Dog RUBOB IOB 
K Prentice  Belengere Blue Danube (AI)   ID 2nd 
A Luck   Ch Mirribandi Voltairre CCD HSCs  AD 1st Best Dog BOB AOB 
Harbour/Holthouse Belgenbeau Avion Learjet (IID)   AD 2nd 
J&S Harbour    ICH Ch pe Sr Amper Oridix IPO1 CSAU TAN+ JD AD (Imp Hgy) VD 1st  VOB 
D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Nitra    BB 1st BPOB 
K Winton  Mirribandi Ultra Violet    BB 2nd 
D&J Voll  Deviebelle Eldo Shaza    JB 1st Best Bitch JOB 
G Perry   Mirribandi Distinction    ND 1st NOB 
R&S Hansen  Mirribandi Viceroy Odin   ND 2nd 
R&S Hansen  Mirribandi Gandhi Raja    ND 3rd 
 
BEST IN SHOW  K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Perfect Tzar 
RESERVE IN SHOW  Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me 
BABY PUPPY IN SHOW D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Nitra 
MINOR IN SHOW  -   - 
PUPPY IN SHOW  K Winton  Xanova Black Jack (Imp UK)  
JUNIOR IN SHOW  Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me 
INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory 
AUST BRED IN SHOW A Luck   Ch Mirribandi Voltairre CCD HSCs 
OPEN IN SHOW  K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Perfect Tzar 
VETERAN IN SHOW   J&S Harbour    ICH Ch pe Sr Amper Oridix IPO1 CSAU TAN+ JD AD (Imp 
       Hgy) 
NEUTER IN SHOW  G Perry   Mirribandi Distinction 



 
BEST HEAD   Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me 
BEST COAT   M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory 
BEST FOOT   M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory 
BEST GAIT   Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me 
 
**************************************************************************** 
 

2011 BSDCQ Open Show Results 
Open Show #2  6/3/2011 

Judge - Mrs B Mangin (Q) 
 
Groenendael 
 
Curry/Harbour  Belgnte Man In Black    BD 1st  
K Winton  Xanova Black Jack (Imp UK)   PD 1st POB 
Downey/Harbour Belgnte Take A Chance On Me   JD 1st  
M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory   ID 1st  
Clark/Fynmore  Beljekali Xito     JD 2nd 
C&S Greer  Ch Rex Bergerac de Hu (Imp Hgy)  OD 1st Best Dog, BOB OOB 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Perfect Tzar   OD 2nd Res Dog 
J&S Harbour  Belgnte Black Russian    BB 1st BPOB 
C&S Greer  Colsheena Daisy Dukes    MB 1st MOB 
J&S Harbour  Belgnte Waterloo    JB 1st JOB 
C&S Greer  Ch Colsheena Briar Rose   IB 1st Res Bitch IOB 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Casino Royale HT  IB 2nd  
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Alanna PT   AB 1st AOB 
G Downey  Ch Demoniaque Utopia PT   AB 2nd 
K Winton  Ch Mirribandi Mon Amour    OB 1st Best Bitch RUBOB 
P Downey  Ch Demoniaque Razzle Dazzle CCD HSAs   OB 2nd   
C&S Greer  Ch Demoniaque Levana HIT   VB 1st VOB 
R Winton  Ch Mirribandi Overture PT   ND 1st NOB 
 
Laekenois   
 
Luck/Camiller Ch Vanrusselhof Aaron (AI)    JD 1st Best Dog BOB JOB 
 
Malinois 
 
K Winton  Ch Revloch Yesterday (Imp Ire)   ID 1st Best Dog BOB IOB 
 
Tervueren 
 
M Ravn   Deviebelle ET Maestro    BD 1st 
K Prentice  Mirribandi Ulmar    BD 2nd  
D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Storm    BD 3rd 
K Winton  Ch Crimson van Moned (Imp Ndl)  ID 1st IOB 
K Prentice  Belengere Blue Danube (AI)   ID 2nd 
Harbour/Holthouse Belgenbeau Avion Learjet (IID)   AD 1st Best Dog BOB AOB 
C&S Greer  Ch Colsheena Aspens Dare   AD 2nd Res Dog RUBOB 
A Luck   Ch Mirribandi Voltairre CCD HSCs  AD 3rd   
J&S Harbour  ICH Ch pe Sr Amper Oridix IPO1 CSAU TAN+ JD AD (Imp Hgy) VD  1st VOB 
D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Nitra    BB 1st BPOB 
K Winton  Mirribandi Ultra Violet    BB 2nd 
D&J Voll  Deviebelle Eldo Shaza    JB 1st Best Bitch JOB 
R&S Hansen  Mirribandi Viceroy Odin   ND 1st NOB 
G Perry   Mirribandi Distinction    ND 2nd  
R&S Hansen  Mirribandi Gandhi Raja    ND 3rd 
 
 



BEST IN SHOW   C&S Greer  Ch Rex Bergerac de Hu (Imp Hgy) 
RESERVE IN SHOW   Harbour/Holthouse Belgenbeau Avion Learjet (IID) 
BABY PUPPY IN SHOW  D&J Voll  Deviebelle ET Nitra 
MINOR IN SHOW   C&S Greer  Colsheena Daisy Dukes  
PUPPY IN SHOW   K Winton  Xanova Black Jack (Imp UK)  
JUNIOR IN SHOW   Luck/Camiller  Ch Vanrusselhof Aaron (AI) 
INTERMEDIATE IN SHOW  C&S Greer  Ch Colsheena Briar Rose 
AUST BRED IN SHOW  Harbour/Holthouse Belgenbeau Avion Learjet (IID) 
OPEN IN SHOW   C&S Greer  Ch Rex Bergerac de Hu (Imp Hgy) 
VETERAN IN SHOW    J&S Harbour    ICH Ch pe Sr Amper Oridix IPO1 CSAU TAN+ JD AD 
        (Imp Hgy) 
NEUTER IN SHOW   R Winton  Ch Mirribandi Overture PT 
 
BEST HEAD    C&S Greer  Ch Colsheena Briar Rose 
BEST COAT    M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory 
BEST FOOT    M Kupfer  Ch Mirribandi Living Memory 
BEST GAIT    C&S Greer  Ch Colsheena Briar Rose 


